Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex Club:

1 34.13 188 Frank Beresford Male Otley Ac

2 34.50 79 Philip Elliott-dick Male  Unattached

3 35.27 242 David Thomas Male  Unattached

4 35.43 207 Paul Whitaker Male  York Acorn

5 35.44 3 Peter Jarvis Male  City of York AC

6 36.48 71 Richard Ginn Male  Pocklington Runners

7 36.58 152 Tom Williams Male  Chester Tri Club

8 37.08 43 Shaun Lawson Male  Easingwold Running Club
9 37.13 199 Steve Loseby Male  Easingwold Running Club
10 37.56 92 Stuart Smith Male  Pocklington Runners

11 38.17 219 David Botterill Male  Unattached

12 38.24 174 Matt Knowles Male  Sunderland Harriers

13 38.51 22 Andrew Fox Male  Pocklington Runners

14 38.59 151 lan Elliott Male  Unattached

15 39.05 217 Bill Shively Male  York Harriers

16 39.31 185 Mark Whiteman Male  Easingwold Running Club
17 39.42 248 David Lancaster Male  York Acorn

18 39.52 243 William Strickland Male  Unattached

19 40.18 104 Richard Gale Male  Easingwold Running Club
20 40.34 26 Stephen Robson Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
21 40.37 210 Adam Hartley Male  Unattached
22 40.40 231 Andrew Turner Male  Rippon Runners
23 40.41 30 Marc Pearson Male  York Postal Harriers
24 40.57 39 Chris Janik Male  Unattached
25 41.00 190 James Bryan Male  Unattached
26 41.20 126 Darren Ball Male  Pocklington Runners
27 41.24 145 Adrian Gunn Male  Unattached
28 41.24 31 Stuart Baker Male  York Postal Harriers
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Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex Club:

29 41.37 124 Erwin Dorland Male  Acorn Running Club

30 41.39 237 Jonathan Smithey Male  York Harriers

31 41.46 141 Neil Pearcey Male  Scarborough Ac

32 42.25 208 Mark Jackson Male  Unattached

33 42.42 60 Arthur McColl Male  Unattached

34 42.42 110 Howard Jeffroy Male Otley AC

35 42.43 206 Alistair Smyth Male  Valley Striders AC

36 42.47 198 Paul Bergman Male  Easingwold Running Club
37 42.50 162 Bruce Cree Male  Unattached

38 42.51 57 John Duston Male  York Acorn RC

39 43.03 27 Tony Warriner Male  Unattached

40 43.13 203 Jake Mann Male  Unattached

41 43.17 218 Robert Barton Male  Unattached

42 43.29 192 Robert Taylor Male  Unattached

43 43.35 41 David Fennah Male  Wetherby

44 43.36 89 Chris Shepherd Male  Unattached

45 43.41 233 Mark Pawson Male  Pudsey Pacers RC

46 43.50 48 John Reevell Male  Unattached

47 43.55 106 Ray Johnstone Male  Ripon Runners

48 47.57 146 Howard Paley Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
49 44.01 45 Peter Johnson Male  Easingwold Running Club
50 44.23 149 Konrad Sygitowicz Male  Unattached

51 44.30 224 James Chambers Male  Unattached

52 45.05 15 Kenneth Pitcher Male  Unattached

53 45.05 181 David Abbot Male  Unattached

54 45.08 228 Louise Trainer F Quakers RC

55 45.08 36 Robert Young Male  Aycliffe Running Club

56 45.20 144 Ashley Walker Male  Unattached
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Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex Club:

57 45.26 33 Rob Lickley Male  Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
58 45.30 52 Darren Quill Male  Unattached

59 45.47 147 Chris Ward Male  Unattached

60 45.48 176 Ed Noy Scott Male  Unattached

61 45.58 28 Charlotte Wilton Female Unattached

62 45.58 67 Doug Pearce Male  Easingwold Running Club
63 46.07 128 David Darton Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
64 46.12 171 Jack Pennell Male  Unattached

65 46.12 42 Philip Jackson Male  Ranelagh Harriers

66 46.21 229 David Todd Male  Quakers RC

67 46.40 161 Angela Tamm Female Rothwell Harriers

68 46.53 94 Mark Whitby Male  Unattached

69 47.08 201 Alistair Davy Male Leeds City

70 47.11 196 Tom Mason Male  Unattached

71 4717 194 Rebecca Cooper Female Easingwold Running Club
72 47.20 191 James Macdonald Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
73 47.30 133 SCOTT RILEY Male  Unattached

74 47.34 87 Neil Baxter Male  Skyrac

75 47.51 241 Helen Williams F Unattached

76 47.55 119 Paul Cowley Male  Easingwold Running Club
77 47.58 1 Tim Jarvis Male  Unattached

78 48.03 142 Gavin Pearcey Male  Unattached

79 48.14 86 Chris Gordon Male  Unattached

80 48.24 108 Christopher Jamieson Male  Esk Valley Fell Club

81 48.28 129 Colin Lea Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
82 48.31 195 Philip Harris Male  Unattached

83 48.39 234 Mark Bradley Male  Unattached

84 48.45 166 Dan Ditchburn Male  Unattached
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Position

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

Time

48.47
48.49
48.52
48.54
48.58
49.09
49.28
49.57
49.59
50.02
50.18
50.39
50.50
51.19
51.21
51.34
51.39
51.47
51.51
52.04
52.09
52.14
52.18
52.37
52.43
52.45
52.55

53.00

30 September 2014

Number

44
14
13
58
38
172

212
182
109
120
70
23
158
101
21

235
47

244
130

157

143
18

113
170
90

First Name

John
Kevin
David
Diane
Vicky
Andy
lan
Freya
Anne
Geoff
Jane
Robert
Jonathon
Howard
Wilf
Charles
Andrew
Paul
John
Graham
Susan
Jaki
Tamara
Caroline
Christopher
Barry
Gareth

Fiorella

Surname

Young
Johnson
Waite
Waite
Green
Butcher
Brown
Brewer
Hartley
Bullock
Cowley
Woodward
Harris-Douglas
Williams
Williams
Cecil
Rogerson
Hodgson
McBurnie
Ralph
Crankshaw
Jarvis
Woodward
Elson
Brown
Pickering
Pennell

Shepherd

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
F
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Club:

Aycliffe Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions

York Knavesmire Harriers
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
York Acorn

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Thirsk & Sowerby Hariiers
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Clun
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Selby Striders

Unattached

Unattached
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Position

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Time

53.02
53.04
53.06
53.17
53.20
53.21
53.25
53.28
53.43
53.44
53.46
53.51
53.54
54.14
54.15
54.24
56.24
54.31
54.49
54.54
55.12
55.14
55.17
55.21
55.24
55.27
55.29

55.30

30 September 2014

Number

37

202

168
227
220
103
155
167
59
118
134
63
223
159
116
117
24
214
61
53
209
225
178
232
34
131
221

First Name

Claire
Ruth
James
Sam
Anne-Marie
Louise
Andrew
Miriam
Sue
Jude
Jacqueline
ANNE
David
Jane
Claire
Catherine
John
Sue
Andy
Susan
Jill
Paula
Graham
Sally-Anne
Jackie
Susan
JANE

Helena

Surname

Sayers
Iredale
Jowett
Simpson
Sargent
Heatley
Hetherington
Howson
Ditchburn
Watson
Coultous
BUSCH
Brown
Maloney

Johnson

Howell-Walmsley

Howell-Walmsley

Rae
Wood
McColl

Quill

Kelly

Middleton
Lardner
Turner
Fletcher
MORBY

Rawson

Sex

Female
F
Male
Female
F
F
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
F
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
F
Male
Female
F
Female
Female

F

Club:

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold

York Triathlon Club
Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold

Unattached

Unattached

Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Rippon Runners

York Postal Harriers
Unattached

Easingwold
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Position

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

Time

55.54
55.57
55.58
56.05
56.12
56.24
56.37
57.03
57.08
57.10
57.23
57.29
57.33
57.39
57.55
58.11
58.16
58.19
58.24
58.30
58.40
58.46
59.00
59.29
59.34
59.34
59.41

60.21

30 September 2014

Number

140
121
99
249
226
77
186
150
122
193
49
136
35
211
230

213

72
98
197
78
236
200
82
173
135
222
66

First Name

Sue
Michael
Karen
Lindsey
Edward
Sharon
Samantha
Mick
Joshua
Paul
Jill
PATRICK
Sue
Bernie
Jillie
Stephanie
Eryl
Lucy
Dick
Michael
Emma Louise
Jan
Mark
Marion
Helen
NICOLA
Katy

Katarina

Surname

Maude
Williams
Newton
Walker
Clark
Langan
Parker
Kershaw
Williams
Robertson
Gates
LYNCH
Hatfield
Wood
Townend
Gould
Andrew
Hammond
Hunter
Mason
Harvey
Rogerson
Smith
Hall

Macneill

BROADBERRY

Sullivan

Lurvey

Sex

Female
Male
Female
F
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
F
F
F
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
F
Male
Female
Female
Female
F

Female

Club:

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold

Unattached

Unattached

Wetherby

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

York Acorn Running Club
Easingwold

Harrogate Harriers
Easingwold

Easingwold Running Club
Pocklington Runners
York Knavesmire Harriers
Hyde Park Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold

Unattached
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Position

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196

Time

60.21
60.34
60.34
60.54
61.15
61.30
61.34
61.42
61.42
61.55
62.50
62.24
62.39
62.44
63.04
63.21
63.32
63.33
63.39
64.00
64.06
64.11
65.09
65.25
65.31
65.38
65.39

65.50

30 September 2014

Number

105
84
247
100
139
62
184
215
216
17
88
245
102
246
238
68
179

183
80
154
54
107
153
180
11
156

164

First Name

Helen
Hayley
Helen
Geraldine
Emma
lan
Pam
Jennifer
Barbara
Belinda
Oliver
Shirley
Ann
Margaret
Steve
Rachel
Kate
Sarah
Richard
Melvyn
Nancy
Trevor
Paula
Nicola
Fiona
lan
Emma

Paul

Surname

Simpson
Hawthorne
Barrows
Williams
Darling
Conway
Anderson
Roberts
Roberts
Normandale
Jarman
Walker
Lea
Brown
Cryer
Cooke
Kendall
Lees
Anderson
Burton
O'neill
Grundy
Johnstone
Wilde
Ashton
Codling
Rochard

Broadberry

Sex

Female
Female
F
Female
Female
Male
Female
F
F
Female
Male
F
Female
F
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Club:

Easingwold Running Club
Unattached

Sweatshop

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Horsforth Hariers
Unattached

Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
York Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Ripon Runners

Horsfoth Harriers
Unattached

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Unattached

Unattached
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Position

197
198
199
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Time

65.54
65.55
65.56
66.19
67.11
67.37
67.41
67.48
68.14
69.57
70.25
70.56
70.58
73.11
73.12
73.13

78.06

30 September 2014

Number

85
93
115
83
19
148
16
125
114
95
205
163
160
204
240
239

12

First Name

Emma
Louise
Leslie
Martin
Sarah
Fiona
Katie
Emma
Jean
Dot
Ernest
Carolyn
May
Patricia
Caroline
Clare

Marian

Surname

Barrass
Jolliffe
Chilvers
Rumsby
Dalton
Wilby
Liddle
Ward
Pickering
Carr
Huck
Frank
Redfern
Huck
Watson
Moffatt

Codling

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
F
F
F

Female

Club:

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Selby Striders
Unattached
Thirsk & Sowerby
Unattached
Unattached
Thirsk & Sowerby
Unattached
Knavesmire Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
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