Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
1	34.13	188	Frank	Beresford	Male	Otley Ac
2	34.50	79	Philip	Elliott-dick	Male	Unattached
3	35.27	242	David	Thomas	Male	Unattached
4	35.43	207	Paul	Whitaker	Male	York Acorn
5	35.44	3	Peter	Jarvis	Male	City of York AC
6	36.48	71	Richard	Ginn	Male	Pocklington Runners
7	36.58	152	Tom	Williams	Male	Chester Tri Club
8	37.08	43	Shaun	Lawson	Male	Easingwold Running Club
9	37.13	199	Steve	Loseby	Male	Easingwold Running Club
10	37.56	92	Stuart	Smith	Male	Pocklington Runners
11	38.17	219	David	Botterill	Male	Unattached
12	38.24	174	Matt	Knowles	Male	Sunderland Harriers
13	38.51	22	Andrew	Fox	Male	Pocklington Runners
14	38.59	151	lan	Elliott	Male	Unattached
15	39.05	217	Bill	Shively	Male	York Harriers
16	39.31	185	Mark	Whiteman	Male	Easingwold Running Club
17	39.42	248	David	Lancaster	Male	York Acorn
18	39.52	243	William	Strickland	Male	Unattached
19	40.18	104	Richard	Gale	Male	Easingwold Running Club
20	40.34	26	Stephen	Robson	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
21	40.37	210	Adam	Hartley	Male	Unattached
22	40.40	231	Andrew	Turner	Male	Rippon Runners
23	40.41	30	Marc	Pearson	Male	York Postal Harriers
24	40.57	39	Chris	Janik	Male	Unattached
25	41.00	190	James	Bryan	Male	Unattached
26	41.20	126	Darren	Ball	Male	Pocklington Runners
27	41.24	145	Adrian	Gunn	Male	Unattached
28	41.24	31	Stuart	Baker	Male	York Postal Harriers

30 September 2014 Page 1 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
29	41.37	124	Erwin	Dorland	Male	Acorn Running Club
30	41.39	237	Jonathan	Smithey	Male	York Harriers
31	41.46	141	Neil	Pearcey	Male	Scarborough Ac
32	42.25	208	Mark	Jackson	Male	Unattached
33	42.42	60	Arthur	McColl	Male	Unattached
34	42.42	110	Howard	Jeffroy	Male	Otley AC
35	42.43	206	Alistair	Smyth	Male	Valley Striders AC
36	42.47	198	Paul	Bergman	Male	Easingwold Running Club
37	42.50	162	Bruce	Cree	Male	Unattached
38	42.51	57	John	Duston	Male	York Acorn RC
39	43.03	27	Tony	Warriner	Male	Unattached
40	43.13	203	Jake	Mann	Male	Unattached
41	43.17	218	Robert	Barton	Male	Unattached
42	43.29	192	Robert	Taylor	Male	Unattached
43	43.35	41	David	Fennah	Male	Wetherby
44	43.36	89	Chris	Shepherd	Male	Unattached
45	43.41	233	Mark	Pawson	Male	Pudsey Pacers RC
46	43.50	48	John	Reevell	Male	Unattached
47	43.55	106	Ray	Johnstone	Male	Ripon Runners
48	47.57	146	Howard	Paley	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
49	44.01	45	Peter	Johnson	Male	Easingwold Running Club
50	44.23	149	Konrad	Sygitowicz	Male	Unattached
51	44.30	224	James	Chambers	Male	Unattached
52	45.05	15	Kenneth	Pitcher	Male	Unattached
53	45.05	181	David	Abbot	Male	Unattached
54	45.08	228	Louise	Trainer	F	Quakers RC
55	45.08	36	Robert	Young	Male	Aycliffe Running Club
56	45.20	144	Ashley	Walker	Male	Unattached

30 September 2014 Page 2 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
57	45.26	33	Rob	Lickley	Male	Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
58	45.30	52	Darren	Quill	Male	Unattached
59	45.47	147	Chris	Ward	Male	Unattached
60	45.48	176	Ed	Noy Scott	Male	Unattached
61	45.58	28	Charlotte	Wilton	Female	Unattached
62	45.58	67	Doug	Pearce	Male	Easingwold Running Club
63	46.07	128	David	Darton	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
64	46.12	171	Jack	Pennell	Male	Unattached
65	46.12	42	Philip	Jackson	Male	Ranelagh Harriers
66	46.21	229	David	Todd	Male	Quakers RC
67	46.40	161	Angela	Tamm	Female	Rothwell Harriers
68	46.53	94	Mark	Whitby	Male	Unattached
69	47.08	201	Alistair	Davy	Male	Leeds City
70	47.11	196	Tom	Mason	Male	Unattached
71	47.17	194	Rebecca	Cooper	Female	Easingwold Running Club
72	47.20	191	James	Macdonald	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
73	47.30	133	SCOTT	RILEY	Male	Unattached
74	47.34	87	Neil	Baxter	Male	Skyrac
75	47.51	241	Helen	Williams	F	Unattached
76	47.55	119	Paul	Cowley	Male	Easingwold Running Club
77	47.58	1	Tim	Jarvis	Male	Unattached
78	48.03	142	Gavin	Pearcey	Male	Unattached
79	48.14	86	Chris	Gordon	Male	Unattached
80	48.24	108	Christopher	Jamieson	Male	Esk Valley Fell Club
81	48.28	129	Colin	Lea	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
82	48.31	195	Philip	Harris	Male	Unattached
83	48.39	234	Mark	Bradley	Male	Unattached
84	48.45	166	Dan	Ditchburn	Male	Unattached

30 September 2014 Page 3 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
85	48.47	4	John	Young	Male	Aycliffe Running Club
86	48.49	44	Kevin	Johnson	Male	Easingwold Running Club
87	48.52	14	David	Waite	Male	Stainland Lions
88	48.54	13	Diane	Waite	Female	Stainland Lions
89	48.58	58	Vicky	Green	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
90	49.09	38	Andy	Butcher	Male	Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
91	49.28	172	lan	Brown	Male	York Acorn
92	49.57	212	Freya	Brewer	F	Unattached
93	49.59	182	Anne	Hartley	Female	Easingwold Running Club
94	50.02	109	Geoff	Bullock	Male	Thirsk & Sowerby Hariiers
95	50.18	120	Jane	Cowley	Female	Easingwold Running Club
96	50.39	70	Robert	Woodward	Male	Unattached
97	50.50	23	Jonathon	Harris-Douglas	Male	Easingwold Running Club
98	51.19	158	Howard	Williams	Male	Easingwold
99	51.21	101	Wilf	Williams	Male	Unattached
100	51.34	21	Charles	Cecil	Male	Unattached
101	51.39	235	Andrew	Rogerson	Male	Unattached
102	51.47	47	Paul	Hodgson	Male	Easingwold Running Club
103	51.51	244	John	McBurnie	Male	Easingwold
104	52.04	130	Graham	Ralph	Male	Unattached
105	52.09	157	Susan	Crankshaw	Female	Unattached
106	52.14	2	Jaki	Jarvis	Female	Easingwold Running Clun
107	52.18	143	Tamara	Woodward	Female	Unattached
108	52.37	18	Caroline	Elson	Female	Unattached
109	52.43	8	Christopher	Brown	Male	Unattached
110	52.45	113	Barry	Pickering	Male	Selby Striders
111	52.55	170	Gareth	Pennell	Male	Unattached
112	53.00	90	Fiorella	Shepherd	Female	Unattached

30 September 2014 Page 4 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
113	53.02	37	Claire	Sayers	Female	Unattached
114	53.04	202	Ruth	Iredale	F	Unattached
115	53.06	7	James	Jowett	Male	Unattached
116	53.17	168	Sam	Simpson	Female	Unattached
117	53.20	227	Anne-Marie	Sargent	F	Easingwold
118	53.21	220	Louise	Heatley	F	Unattached
119	53.25	103	Andrew	Hetherington	Male	Unattached
120	53.28	155	Miriam	Howson	Female	Unattached
121	53.43	167	Sue	Ditchburn	Female	Unattached
122	53.44	59	Jude	Watson	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
123	53.46	118	Jacqueline	Coultous	Female	Unattached
124	53.51	134	ANNE	BUSCH	Female	Unattached
125	53.54	63	David	Brown	Male	Unattached
126	54.14	223	Jane	Maloney	F	Easingwold
127	54.15	159	Claire	Johnson	Female	York Triathlon Club
128	54.24	116	Catherine	Howell-Walmsley	Female	Easingwold Running Club
129	56.24	117	John	Howell-Walmsley	Male	Unattached
130	54.31	24	Sue	Rae	Female	Easingwold Running Club
131	54.49	214	Andy	Wood	Male	Easingwold
132	54.54	61	Susan	McColl	Female	Unattached
133	55.12	53	Jill	Quill	Female	Unattached
134	55.14	209	Paula	Kelly	F	Knavesmire Harriers
135	55.17	225	Graham	Middleton	Male	Unattached
136	55.21	178	Sally-Anne	Lardner	Female	Easingwold Running Club
137	55.24	232	Jackie	Turner	F	Rippon Runners
138	55.27	34	Susan	Fletcher	Female	York Postal Harriers
139	55.29	131	JANE	MORBY	Female	Unattached
140	55.30	221	Helena	Rawson	F	Easingwold

30 September 2014 Page 5 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
141	55.54	140	Sue	Maude	Female	Unattached
142	55.57	121	Michael	Williams	Male	Easingwold Running Club
143	55.58	99	Karen	Newton	Female	Easingwold Running Club
144	56.05	249	Lindsey	Walker	F	Easingwold
145	56.12	226	Edward	Clark	Male	Unattached
146	56.24	77	Sharon	Langan	Female	Unattached
147	56.37	186	Samantha	Parker	Female	Wetherby
148	57.03	150	Mick	Kershaw	Male	Unattached
149	57.08	122	Joshua	Williams	Male	Easingwold Running Club
150	57.10	193	Paul	Robertson	Male	Unattached
151	57.23	49	Jill	Gates	Female	Unattached
152	57.29	136	PATRICK	LYNCH	Male	Unattached
153	57.33	35	Sue	Hatfield	Female	York Acorn Running Club
154	57.39	211	Bernie	Wood	F	Easingwold
155	57.55	230	Jillie	Townend	F	Harrogate Harriers
156	58.11	213	Stephanie	Gould	F	Easingwold
157	58.16	6	Eryl	Andrew	Female	Easingwold Running Club
158	58.19	72	Lucy	Hammond	Female	Pocklington Runners
159	58.24	98	Dick	Hunter	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
160	58.30	197	Michael	Mason	Male	Hyde Park Harriers
161	58.40	78	Emma Louise	Harvey	Female	Unattached
162	58.46	236	Jan	Rogerson	F	Unattached
163	59.00	200	Mark	Smith	Male	Unattached
164	59.29	82	Marion	Hall	Female	Unattached
165	59.34	173	Helen	Macneill	Female	Unattached
166	59.34	135	NICOLA	BROADBERRY	Female	Unattached
167	59.41	222	Katy	Sullivan	F	Easingwold
168	60.21	66	Katarina	Lurvey	Female	Unattached

30 September 2014 Page 6 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
169	60.21	105	Helen	Simpson	Female	Easingwold Running Club
170	60.34	84	Hayley	Hawthorne	Female	Unattached
171	60.34	247	Helen	Barrows	F	Sweatshop
172	60.54	100	Geraldine	Williams	Female	Unattached
173	61.15	139	Emma	Darling	Female	Unattached
174	61.30	62	lan	Conway	Male	Unattached
175	61.34	184	Pam	Anderson	Female	York Knavesmire Harriers
176	61.42	215	Jennifer	Roberts	F	Unattached
177	61.42	216	Barbara	Roberts	F	Unattached
178	61.55	17	Belinda	Normandale	Female	Unattached
179	62.50	88	Oliver	Jarman	Male	Unattached
180	62.24	245	Shirley	Walker	F	Horsforth Hariers
181	62.39	102	Ann	Lea	Female	Unattached
182	62.44	246	Margaret	Brown	F	Knavesmire Harriers
183	63.04	238	Steve	Cryer	Male	Unattached
184	63.21	68	Rachel	Cooke	Female	Unattached
185	63.32	179	Kate	Kendall	Female	Easingwold Running Club
186	63.33	5	Sarah	Lees	Female	Easingwold Running Club
187	63.39	183	Richard	Anderson	Male	York Knavesmire Harriers
188	64.00	80	Melvyn	Burton	Male	Unattached
189	64.06	154	Nancy	O'neill	Female	Unattached
190	64.11	54	Trevor	Grundy	Male	Unattached
191	65.09	107	Paula	Johnstone	Female	Ripon Runners
192	65.25	153	Nicola	Wilde	Female	Horsfoth Harriers
193	65.31	180	Fiona	Ashton	Female	Unattached
194	65.38	11	lan	Codling	Male	Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
195	65.39	156	Emma	Rochard	Female	Unattached
196	65.50	164	Paul	Broadberry	Male	Unattached

30 September 2014 Page 7 of 8

Position	Time	Number	First Name	Surname	Sex	Club:
197	65.54	85	Emma	Barrass	Female	Unattached
198	65.55	93	Louise	Jolliffe	Female	Unattached
199	65.56	115	Leslie	Chilvers	Female	Unattached
200	66.19	83	Martin	Rumsby	Male	Unattached
201	67.11	19	Sarah	Dalton	Female	Unattached
203	67.37	148	Fiona	Wilby	Female	Unattached
204	67.41	16	Katie	Liddle	Female	Unattached
205	67.48	125	Emma	Ward	Female	Unattached
206	68.14	114	Jean	Pickering	Female	Selby Striders
207	69.57	95	Dot	Carr	Female	Unattached
208	70.25	205	Ernest	Huck	Male	Thirsk & Sowerby
209	70.56	163	Carolyn	Frank	Female	Unattached
210	70.58	160	May	Redfern	Female	Unattached
211	73.11	204	Patricia	Huck	F	Thirsk & Sowerby
212	73.12	240	Caroline	Watson	F	Unattached
213	73.13	239	Clare	Moffatt	F	Knavesmire Harriers
214	78.06	12	Marian	Codling	Female	Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

30 September 2014 Page 8 of 8